
Form ' f o r filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Southwestern Portion of Boyd County & 
For Eastern Portion.. of Carter County 

Community, To \\'n or Ci t.y 

P.S.C. NO . 1 

Original SHEET NO. 1 
-~-~~~-- ----"'-----

CANCELLING P.S . C. NO. -------

SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS 

$400.00 Connection Fee 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meter 

First 2,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) 
Next 8,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1 ,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calcul ated Per 100 Gallons 

DTICTIVI 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$9.50 
3.50 
2.75 
2.25 
1. 75 

PQ.rnant to 80'1 DR e: 011, Secti n 9 ( 1) 

/PJw-A.w, 
l'UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 

DATE OF ISSUE Augus t 15 , 1982 

ISSUED BY J.SiC::S ~h_~ e Name of ffice r \ 

DATE EFFECT IVE August 15, 1982 

TITLE Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Publi c Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22 1982 



'Form ·fdr filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Southwes t ern Portion of Boyd Co. & 
For Eastern Portion of Carter County 

Community, To wn or (j t ;• 

2 Original SHEET NO. 
~----"''--~~~ ~~~~~~~ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS 

$475.00 Connection Fee 

3/4 inch x 3/4 inch meter 

First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$20.00 
3.50 
2.75 
2.25 
1. 75 

R,ates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons 

EJTECTIVE 

PQnuant to eot KAR :5:011, Sec ion g(l) 

WBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION KY. 

1982 DATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 1982 DATE OF ISSUE August 
~~~~~-'"'-~~~~~~~~~- ~~~~~~~~~~~ 

! SSUED BY_gJ--3.~J--C>._-~--~---2\___.._~--
~ Name of 

Chairman 

Issue'd by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ~~ 
<\' in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 

.· ~ 



Form for filing Ra~e Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Nam e of Issuing Corporation 

Southwestern Portion of Boyd Co. & 
For Eastern Portion of Carter County 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 1 - -----=-------- -

0 rig in al SHEET NO . 
-----"'---~ --~~--~ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -------

SHEET NO. 
-----~ ------~ 

CLASS IFICATION OF SERVICE 

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS 

$750.00 Connection Fee 

1 inch meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
Per 1,000 Gallcrns 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$37.50 
2.75 
2.25 
1. 75 

Rates Based On Monthly Consurription And Calculated Per 100 Gallons 

EFFECTIVE 

Pu'a11&nt to 807 KAR 5:011, s ction 9(1) 

PUBLIC SIRVICB COJIMISSIO OF KY. 

August 15, 1982 DATE OF ISSUE August 15, 1982 
--~~--=------------

ISSUED BY_c_~~~~~~~~L_--'~~~~~· ~~--
Name of Officer \ 

Chairman 

DATE EFFECTIVE 
----------~ 

TITLE ----------------

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky S 
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 

t\'~ 
~ 



Form for fili ng Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Southwestern Portion of Boy d Count y & 
For Eastern Portion of Carter Co un t y 

Community, Town or Cit y 

Original SHEET NO. 4 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
-------

SHEET NO. 
-----~ ------~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Connection fee shall be actual cost of installation 

1 1/2 inch meter 

First 30 ,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $92.50 
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.25 
Over 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 1. 75 

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calcula ted Per 100 Gallons 

EFFECTIVE 

Pursuant to 807 UR ~: Oll, Se ti on 9 ( 1) 

~ 

PlJBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY. 

DATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 1982 DATE OF ISSUE August 15~ 

ISSUED BY L~ .. ~:~ 
----------~ 

e Name of Officer \ 
TITLE 

------------ - ---
Chairman 

Issu~d · by authority of an Order of the Public Servic~ Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 

I . 

(\'i 
~ 



Y" · r .. f o r j j}ins P.2--...e Schedu) es 

~ Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Southwe s te rn Por t i on of Boyd County 
F o r Ea s te r ri Por ti on of Carte r Countv 

Curnmun ) 1 y , T o wn or C1-;_y 

P.S.C. NO. 1 

Original SHEET NO. 5 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
----- --

SHEET NO. 

CLA SSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

COMMERICAL CONSUMERS 

Connection fee shall be actual cost of installation 

2 inch met er 

First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Ga llons 

(Minimum Bill) 
Per 1,000 Gall ons 

Rate s Based On Monthly Consumption And Ca lcu l ate d Pe r 100 Gallons 

EFFECTIVE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$137. 50 
1. 75 

Pursuant to 807 KAR 5: 011, s ct1on g ( l) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KY. 

DATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 1982 

TITLE Chairman 

Issueo · by authority of an Order of the Public Se rvice Commi s sion of 
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 

I 

Ke ntucky ~" 
~I 

C,; 
----------------~------~- - ---



f o ~m i o T fi l i ng P.ate S c h e d u l es 

~Big Sandy Water Dis trict 
Name of Iss uing Corporation 

Sou thwes t ern Por t i on of Boyd Co . & 
F o r Eas t e rn Por t i on o f Ca r ter Coun t y 

Commu n ity, 'J o wn or CJ l\ 

Orig i n al SHEET NO . 
---=- ---- - -------

6 

CANCELLI NG P . S. C. NO. -------

SHEET NO. 
--~---- --------

CLASSIFICATJON OF SERVI CE 

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Connection f~e shall be actual cost of installation 

3 inch meter 

First 100,000 Gallons 
Ove r 100,000 Gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
Pe r 1,000 Ga l lons 

$225 . 00 
1. 75 

Ra te s Based On Mon t hly Cons ump tion An d Calcula ted Pe r 100 Gallons 

EFFECTIVE 

Pl&rsuant to 907 IAR 5:011, S ction 9(1) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KY. 

1982 DATE EFFECT I VE August 15, 
- ----=--------->ATE OF ISSUE ~ !~~ U: ' 

. SSUED BY &Ct~ ~ e )_,, "-
- Name of ffice r ~ 

TITLE Chair man 

ssu;::d by a u thori t y o f a n Or.der of the Pub l ic Service Commi s sion o f Ke ntu c ky ~~ 
.n Case No. 8 197 dat e d Ap ri1 · 22, 1982 

: 

---------- ------- -- ------ - -
- - ------------

~' u 



F0~m for 1iling Rat~ Schedules 

e - . 
Big Sandy Water District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

out west ern ortion o Boyd Co . & 
East e rn Portion of Car te r County 

Fo r 
~--C,,__o_m_l!TI_u_n __ ~i-t-)"-.--..1~- 0-,-,-n-o-r---,C~J-t_>_--

P.S.C. NO. 1 

CANCELLI NG P.S.C. NO. 
-------

SHEET NO. 
---~--- --------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS 

I 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Connection fee shall be actual cost of installation 

4 inch meter 

First 200,000 Gallons 
Over 200,000 Gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

$4 00.00 
1. 75 

Rates Based On Monthly Consumption And Calculated Per 100 Gallons 

EFFECTIVE 

Pursuant to 807 KAR ~:011, S ction 9(1) 

. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KY. 

DATE OF ISSUE · . ~ 

ISSUED BY~~ _ ---~"'-
- Name of Officer \ 

D.l\TE EFFECTIVE August 15 , 1982 
---------- -

Chairman TITLE 
---------------~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 8197 dated April 22, 1982 


